MPI pg.28
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
METAL HEATERS
2-1/2" NPT SCREWPLUG HEATER
INFORMATION
• Durable, efficient chemical heater
• 316 stainless steel or titanium elements suitable for use in most
aqueous alkaline solutions and rinse tanks

2-1/2" NPT SCREWPLUG HEATER
3-phase standard, single phase available.
ORDER CODE
STANDARD PARTS
MPI P/N MATERIAL WATTS VOLTS OVERALL LENGTH THREAD SIZE
IM-5T4.5212 Stainless Steel 4500 W 240 V 12 "305 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T4.5412 Stainless Steel 4500 W 480 V 12 "305 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T6218 Stainless Steel 6000 W 240 V 18 "460 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T6418 Stainless Steel 6000 W 480 V 18 "460 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T9225 Stainless Steel 9000 W 240 V 25 "635 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T9425 Stainless Steel 9000 W 480 V 25 "635 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T12232 Stainless Steel 12,000 W 240 V 32 "815 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T12432 Stainless Steel 12,000 W 480 V 32 "815 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T15240 Stainless Steel 15,000 W 240 V 40 "1015 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T15440 Stainless Steel 15,000 W 480 V 40 "1015 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T18248 Stainless Steel 18,000 W 240 V 48 "1220 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-5T18448 Stainless Steel 18,000 W 480 V 48 "1220 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-T5T6218 Titanium 6000 W 240 V 18 "460 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-T5T6418 Titanium 6000 W 480 V 18 "460 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-T5T9225 Titanium 9000 W 240 V 25 "635 mm 2-1/2" NPT
IM-T5T9425 Titanium 9000 W 480 V 25 "635 mm 2-1/2" NPT